Nombre de participants arrivés : 605

Place
20
25
50

107
109
139
169
222
253
283
285
287
318
374
384
416
449
477
496
564

LA CORRIDA DE DINANT
DISTANCE 10.0 km
vendredi 18 avril 2014

NOM
THONNART JULIEN
VANDERBECQ PIERRE-HENRI
BODART RODOLPHE
DEVICK EMILY

JACQMIN SERGE
BOURQUIN LINDA
KINDERMANS JEAN-PIERRE
HOUA MYRIAM
LECHARLIER KATANA

RYS JEAN JACQUES

ROUET GERARD

HERNAUT ISABELLE
VANDELEENE PHILIPPE
VICAIRE ALICE

DEKEYSE CARINE

BREYNE CHANTAL

BOVY DANIEL

GENETTE MURIEL
MOREAU FRANCOISE
CARLIER VERONIQUE

Catég.
SH
SH
SH
Al
V3
A2
V2
A2
Al
V2
V2
A2
V2
SD
Al
Al
V3
Al
Al
Al

ED: 15
SD: 76
Al:41
A2 :22
A3:1
Pl/Cat.
19
22
38
1

14

26
27

34
16

13
12
20
23
35

A4 :

0

temps
00:33:47
00:34:24
00:36:20
00:39:56
00:40:00
00:41:23
00:42:39
00:44:34
00:45:53
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:48:07
00:50:26
00:50:45
00:51:41
00:53:32
00:55:02
00:56:48
01:02:45

EH:
SH :
V1:
V2.
V3:

temps/km

226
114
57
19

03:23
03:26
03:38
04:00
04:00
04:08
04:16
04:27
04:35
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:49
05:03
05:05
05:10
05:21
05:30
05:41
06:16

V4:1

(XXX):1
Vitesse
17.76
17.44
16.51
15.03
15.00
14.50
14.07
13.46
13.08
12.88
12.87
12.86
12.47
11.90
11.82
11.61
11.21
10.90
10.56
9.56



